690

2 ¢ GUARD RAIL g{";} - 13(1/2") POINT OF FROG

@ STANDARD TIE PLATES @ @ @ 48)(56
SEE GTS-501 ' s e DRILL 5 HOLES- | 516 DIA

51(2) 1 '

{7" 1372(4-6") 1372(4-6") (7"
S { RUNNING R
_ e ]——}» n IN EACH RUNNING RAIL
tra*_(?":}i i l TIE NOA__ S . : |
1 T
| ! e b BB L A AN K AR BO00
e {DUAL & NON DUAL) MACHINES e — > e . o s A -
2 b ““-‘}":“H,' : eIl 1 | 9 == Y :
exx{_ : i =] =T, . = = _ — = X = = !
o & 5l (2 BY B kY Be - CERNES INER IS IS S I Ch
3 T - w|® & & =S BS |59 9 e - - -
i D . g oA - ~
i) LBy
1 ALL LAG BOLT HOLES TO BE DRILLED - = .
T 9/16" DIA. THROUGH TIE & CREOSOTED - 5 8 55 _,E E% ﬁg 52 INSULATED JOINT 2 3 5 - @
) - -
. i 4?- & ﬂﬂ P = gl SEE GTS-1207 . =K - ; = ‘
. i 17— — | — | Y Y = l ; T RET =
] L2 — =t S a2 mne -]
z - = S AE i m T e = " EE SE ag nd oo o b ~ w|
1 @ @/ _ ] 3 TPNFT P BY [Rs| P
: — SN B N O R 0 R 8ol 18 o | la
- 3 BEND IN_STOCK RAIL L SR 28 Sel B b o
i e SEE DETAIL BELOW ; — : e i al P S Sa S
" DRAWING NO. GTS-01I5 B ' s.:‘[(}: DRILL 4 HOLES— | 36" o1a o/ — ' - S |
RIGHT HAND TURNOUT - . -l 3
MACHINE MOUNTED ON LEFT Chr FOR SPKING POINTS oy N EACH STOCK RAIL ; GENERAL AR RANGEMENT L‘-IJ
iN' CLOSED POSITION \ ; ———d |
. SWITCH MACHINE AND OTHER ITEMS SHOWN IN DOTTED DRAWING NO. GTS-Oli5 A M=
NOT LESS THAN 1370(4-6") . . LINES TO BE SUPPLIED BY SIGNAL DEPARTMENT. _
—= = gy = INSTALL TIES NO.384 ON MACE‘;‘::TMSE:[T)EET}US: mgsm
7 w SIDE AFTER ADZING N
POINT OF SWITCH ' - ||
FOR REPLACEMENT OF 49) (55) (48)(51) juoy 59 — L
BOLTS, CLIPS OR STOPS @ @ 35) (52
o IN FIELD SEE STANDARD ¢ NOTES :
6
PLAN NO. 6T5-0307%g. UARD AL FOR REPLACEMENT OF FROG a5 I= TURNOUT TO BE INSTALLED AND MAINTAINED IN ACORDANCE WITH THE
P n— «0(%) FLANGEWAY 1301/2") POINT 0 gog BOLTS IN FIELD SEE STANDARD '-“TE% ;250'-;5“?;';0“5
4 PLAN N2 RIIC-170. | .
1 I (REFER 10 SEC. NO.1 ) RM.3502 POWER , SPRING AND INSULATED SWITCHES -
. RM.3500 RM. 3506 SWITCH STANDS,SWITCH LAMPS AND TARGETS, WHERE APPLICABLE
' i — -2__ WHEN REFERRING TO POWER OPERATED TURNOUTS, DRAWING NUMBER MUST BE
\ . \ Ly STATED AS A,B,C OR D TO INDICATE:
) [e) ; 2 _ o A-RIGHT HAND TURNOUT P.0.MACHINE ON RIGHT
: ‘ ! : : X ~ GUARD RAIL ASSEMBLIES SPLICE BAR 8-RIGHT HAND TURNOUT PO.MACHINE ONLEFT
L= - ADJUSTABLE HEEL BLOCK C-LEFT HAND TURNOUT PO.MACHINE ON RIGHT
DRTEI?'? :n(:wgr-{;sm%{l?r ¢ MJ " CLIP ASSEMBLY RAIL BRACE ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY " D-LEFT HAND TURNOUT PO.MACHINE ON LEFT
MACHINE MOUNTED ON RIGHT _ . TOE '3};#1-} HEEL 3-FOR THE VARIOUS STANDARD TURNOUT COMBINATIONS SEEINDEX SHEET GTS-0000
POINT OF SWITCH HEEL OF SWITCH LEAD 24854 (81 1/2") FROG  FROG . FROG 4- TURNOUT GEOMETRY, FOR TABLES OF DIMENSIONS AND OFFSETS SEE GTS-0002
TOE OF FROGT -13(1/2") POINT OF FROG ° i:r’,gf:-_' é?,}) ' Frmt;t Pgogt}:crlou RAIL TURHOUT DATA
FOINT OF SWITCH  HEEL OF SWITCH A ! . 54000 1/4") g 5029(16-6") LONG -
/STOCK RAIL BENT 24854 (81- 6 112") | - 90(3 1/2") il oT1~6) FROG NO - - — - - 10 it [METRIC CONVERSION: 1 inch=25.4mm, 1 foot=304.8mm)|
SHARPLY HERE 5350 (17-6 5/8") HEEL OF SWITCH 1943 [ 2019 DIMENSIONS ARE 460 12| g S;If' A 10" 12 SPACES AT 457(1%6") 12 SPACES AT 559(1'-10") LENGTH OF SH. PT. . —3029(16-0)
R — —] 502006-6") [(6-au2’ ) 396203-0")  3962(13-0")  3962(13 -0") _ 3975(3-01/2") -712") éﬂETWEEN GAUGE LINES, =SRACKTIES 939 ; 1 | i (RUIS0N) TRz 29 SPACES AT 559(1-10) . d ' - HEEL SPREAD-. _ — _IS3{6va') . © h8/07/27] ADDED IMPERAL TO METRIC CONVERSION NOTE
. “lisa T e 368 ‘59l I'ga3 1246 4" 1 ll| _ . [I]] N . | PS.TO HF. — — — — 27864 (91~5")
%Aw LINE OF SWITCH RAIL s V61" (81/2") Wi2v2')  d0use)  jEosa’ il we‘d nqonnnn nnn i NNAan nnnnnn “al} ikl iT} A ﬂ nann mﬂf!ﬂﬂ[} on No. | Date Revision By Approved
L - =z oY ' Wi it ARRARL RVED CLOSURE (see 2019 N1T3510 ST s :
. af% :_?I A 7 — _ 3 Boes (166 swireh e (SEE TABLE) x 20iC i 7805(58'-5") STRAIGHT, CLOSURE LENGTH _1RI_RN
e Sy s E—— 1 1t ] iith STIARHT g ek Lstel s s % | Standarg/  NO. 10 TURNOUT-T™67 POINTS
(-058") . : EC. T bDuuwwuuoldl ijas) W, e 3 A10973(36') 86832 (225"} RAIL. POWER OPERATED
POINT OF SWITCH . \\_ Ll Rt vudiuy ) (16" -.—ﬁ_q_{_]_ moasa{(aa‘; arr4r Ezs‘-s"l’ RAIL.
. 2TIES 2&"‘![9.-0"] - J | | S =R uuuuy gy U L RA J‘__J HH f' ]‘ i A9144 (307188661 {zs'_s"} RMLI. RoB-Mo FROG-100LBo AoRoAt-Ao RAIL
' - M1 28nlo0) 2= 4‘5@—& [ 4 TIES | UL J‘H‘H‘H—H— Tl 17856(58-7") CURVED CLOSURE LENGTH
= 2.9 S .
STOCK RAIL BENDING DETAIL OFFSET DIAGRAM ' UL (0-6" oy | 3zm STES! | TS| | yres HOOTETH MADE UP BY A 17856 (56-7') RAIL OR: Drawn Checked Approved SO,
[ ., ! 1061 gighy  36m  F37amt 3T |ames| s %ﬁ__ Al 887(39")85969(19%7") RAIL MG GGS VP Enginegring’ & Asset
| ||z srate 0 oy e o2 e | A o 1 it i
DRAWING NO.GTS-0115 D - UE6) 3:0) 518 (430 am 3TES] | 3mes A9144 (30) 86712 (28-1") RAIL
LEFT HAND TURNOUT (4-0") (146" -tlan;..} T 9144 (30)88712 (28-7 ) RAIL
d P M
MACHNE MOUNTEDON LEFT _ : TIE ARRANGEMENT & SPACING W 156 6Th .' == METROLI NX
Dat Plan Rev
“° DEC 15, 2017 Number  G1S—0115 1
REFERENCE: TS—115 A/D Sheet 1 OF 3



AutoCAD SHX Text
Date 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plan Number 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE: 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date 

AutoCAD SHX Text
By Approved

AutoCAD SHX Text
VP Engineering & Asset        Management

AutoCAD SHX Text
Standard 

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.B.M. FROG-100LB. A.R.A.-A. RAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
POWER OPERATED

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO. 10 TURNOUT-16'-6" POINTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MG

AutoCAD SHX Text
TS-115 A/D

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEC 15, 2017

AutoCAD SHX Text
GTS-0115

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
18/07/27

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADDED IMPERIAL TO METRIC CONVERSION NOTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
METRIC CONVERSION: 1 inch=25.4mm, 1 foot=304.8mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
RM

AutoCAD SHX Text
RM

AutoCAD SHX Text
RM

AutoCAD SHX Text
RM


BILL OF MATERIALS FOR GTS-0115
QUANTITY
ITEM DESCRIPTION STANDARD DRAWING MARK NO. A B C D
SWITCH PACK
1 1st. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP60/GP60 1 1 1 1
2 2nd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP67/GP61 1 - - -
2nd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP65/GP64 - 1 - -
2nd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP64/GP62 - - 1 -
2nd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP61/GP69 - - - 1
3 3rd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP68/GP61 1 - - -
3rd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP66/GP64 - 1 - -
3rd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP64/GP63 - - 1 -
3rd. GAUGE PLATE C/W INSULATION PLATE 100/132 GTS-0521 GP61/GP70 - - - 1
4 MILD STEEL STRAP GTS-0356A 356A 1 1 1 1
5 MILD STEEL STRAP GTS-0356D 356D 1 1 1 1
6 MILD STEEL STRAP GTS-0356C 356C 1 1 1 1
7 DOUBLE SPRING WASHER - TYPE FE6 GTS-1310 - 30 30 30 30
8 SWITCH ROD GTS-0344A 344A 1 1 1 1
9 SWITCH ROD GTS-0344F 344F 1 1 1 1
10 RIGHT POINT RAIL GTS-0307A 307A 1 1 1 1
11 LEFT POINT RAIL GTS-0307B 307B 1 1 1 1
12 SWITCH PLATE GTS-0508 SP300 6 6 6 6
13 SWITCH PLATE GTS-0509 SP301 10 10 10 10
14 SWITCH PLATE GTS-0504 SP123 2 2 2 2
15 SWITCH PLATE GTS-0507 SP151 2 2 2 2
16 SWITCH PLATE GTS-0507 SP157 2 2 2 2
17 SWITCH PLATE GTS-0506 SP158 2 2 2 2
18 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR27 8 8 8 8
19 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L27 8 8 8 8
20 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR31 4 4 4 4
21 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L31 4 4 4 4
22 HEEL BLOCK (RIGHT HAND) GTS-0358 16-6&22CP1-S 1 1 1 1
23 HEEL BLOCK (LEFT HAND) GTS-0358 16-6&22CP2-S 1 1 1 1
24 BENT SPLICE BAR (4 HOLE) - 100 LB A.R.A.-A. GTS-1204B 1204B 2 2 2 2
25 STRAIGHT SPLICE BAR (4 HOLE) - 100 LB A.R.A.-A. GTS-1201 - 1 1 1 1
26 SPRING WASHER for 1" DIA. BOLT GTS-1301 - 8 8 8 8
27 1" DIA. 8 NC OVAL NECK TRACK BOLT X 12" LG. C/W SQ. NUT GTS-1319/9 - 8 8 8 8
28 PIPE THIMBLE - 1" DIA. X 2-1/32" LONG GTS-0345B B 2 2 2 2
29 ADJUSTABLE RAIL BRACE GTS-0354 100M-7 12 12 12 12
30 7/8" DIA. - 9 UNC SQ. HD. BOLT X 3-3/4" LG. GTS-1308/5 - 24 24 24 24
31 SPRING WASHER for 7/8" DIA. BOLT GTS-1301 - 24 24 24 24
32 DOUBLE WASHER GTS-0354 M-10 12 12 12 12
33 DOUBLE NUT GTS-0354 M-9 12 12 12 12
34 PANDROL CLIP - PR 631A GTS-1322 - 2 2 2 2
FROG
35 #10 - 100 LB. RAIL BOUND MANGANESE STEEL FROG R11C-170.1 - 1 1 1 1
FROG _PACK
36 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR23 2 2 2 2
37 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L23 12 12 12 12
38 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR27J 2 2 2 2
39 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L27 6 6 6 6
40 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR31 2 2 2 2
41 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR23J 2 2 2 2
42 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L23J 2 2 2 2
43 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 LR27J 2 2 2 2
44 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L27J 2 2 2 2
45 STRAIGHT SPLICE BAR (4 HOLE) - 100 LB A.R.A.-A. GTS-1201 - 4 4 4 4
46 SPRING WASHER for 1" DIA. BOLT GTS-1301 - 16 16 16 16
47 1" DIA. 8 NC OVAL NECK TRACK BOLT X 5-5/8" LG. C/W SQ. NUT GTS-1319/1 - 16 16 16 16
GUARD RAIL PACK
48 FROG GUARD RAIL 11' - 0" LONG GTS-1106 - 2 2 2 2
49 HOOK TWIN TIE PLATE GTS-0503 L23 28 28 28 28
50 SPRING WASHER for 1 - 1/4" DIA BOLT GTS-1301 - 10 10 10 10
51 1-1/4" DIA. 7 UNC SQ. HD. BOLT X 9" LG. C/W SQ. NUT GTS-1309/67 - 2 2 2 2
52 1-1/4" DIA. 7 UNC SQ. HD. BOLT X 9-1/2" LG. C/W SQ. NUT GTS-1309/68 - 4 4 4 4
53 1-1/4" DIA. 7 UNC SQ. HD. BOLT X 10-1/2" LG. C/W SQ. NUT GTS-1309/71 - 4 4 4 4
54 HEAD WASHER GTS-0836L 836L 10 10 10 10
55 END CASTING RIGHT HAND 100 LB. A.R.A.-A. GTS-0846 CG2-S 2 2 2 2
56 END CASTING LEFT HAND 100 LB. A.R.A.-A. GTS-0846 CG3-S 2 2 2 2
57 TAIL WASHER (BEVELLED) GTS-0836H 836H 8 8 8 8
58 TAIL WASHER (NOT BEVELLED) GTS-0836M 836M 2 2 2 2
59 ADJUSTABLE BLOCK 100 LB. A.R.A.-A. GTS-0846 CG1-S 4 4 4 4
TURNOUT PACKAGES
TURNOUT NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PER TURNOUT
GTS- 115A FROG RBM 10-100 1
SW-PK INS PO NO. 10A-100 LBS. 1
GR-PK 100 11-0 1
FR-PK RBM 10-100 1
GTS- 115B FROG RBM 10-100 1
SW-PK INS PO NO. 10B-100 LBS. 1
GR-PK 100 11-0 1
FR-PK RBM 10-100 1
GTS-115C FROG RBM 10-100 1
SW-PK INS PO NO. 10C-100 LBS. 1
GR-PK 100 11-0 1
FR-PK RBM 10-100 1
GTS- 115D FROG RBM 10-100 1
SW-PK INS PO NO. 10D-100 LBS. 1
GR-PK 100 11-0 1
FR-PK RBM 10-100 1
ABBREAVATIONS
SW - PK - SWITCH PAK SAM - SAMSON SGM - SELF GUARD MANGANESE
FR - PK - FROG PAK HO - HAND OPERATED RBM - RAIL BOUND MANGANESE
GR - PK - GUARD RAIL PAK SO - SPRING OPERATED
INS - INSULATED PO - POWER OPERATED |
NOTE:
1 - For a new installation, necessary rail, bonded insulated joints, splice bars, bolts, washers, rail anchors, connecting rod, switch stand, targe and reflectorized target kit may be required in addition to the materials listed above
BILL OF SWITCH TIES FOR HAND AND SPRING OPERATION BILL OF SWITCH FOR POWER OPERATION
TIES 180 X 230 mm (7" X 9") TIES 180 X 230 mm (7" X 9")
LENGTH LENGTH
METRES FEET/INCHES NO. OF PIECES METRES FEET/INCHNO.OF PIECES
2.8 9'-0" 19 28 9-0" 24
3.1 10'-0" 10 3.1 10'-0" 22
3.4 11'-0" 7 34 11'-0" 15
3.7 12'-0" 8 3.7 12'-0" 11
4 13'-0" 6 4 13'-0" 9
4.3 14'-0" 6 4.3 14'-0" 10
4.6 15'-0" 6 4.6 15'-0" 9
4.9 16'-0" 6 4.9 16'-0" 8
55 18'-0" 2
TOTAL NUMBER OF TIES - 68 TOTAL NUMBER OF TIES - 110

BILL OF MATERIALS FOR GTS-0115 Page 1 of 1



	GTS-0115-REV1.pdf (p.1)
	Model

	GTS-0115 BOM.pdf (p.2)

